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List of Winners 2018

Umag, Croatia

First name

Anna
Alexandra
Anastasiia
Polina

Jou-Goerge
Nicolas
Vlad Catalin
Andrii

Yuliya
Eden Maayan
Karyna
Polina

Thilo
Pavlo
Alex
Viggo

Lola
Lana
Petra
Jovana

Oleg
Yoan
llia
Filip

Name

Bugaienko
Bayuschenko
Nikolaieva
Isakova

Gnijidic
Pfafflin
Sandu
Melnychyn

Perapekhina
Mayorkes
Fiadosik
Kuharenko

Behrmann
Bodnarchuk
Bergomi
Wagenknecht

Giza
Petkovic
Konjikusic
Petrovic

Chernat
Naydenov
Olefir
Kosinski

Birth date

2009
2009
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007

Nation

Ukraine
Belarus
Ukraine
Ukraine

Germany
Germany
Romania
Ukraine

Belarus
Israel

Belarus
Belarus

Germany
Ukraine
Switzerland
Germany

Germany
Bosnia
Serbia
Australia

Spain
Bulgaria
Ukraine
Poland
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Josy
Emma
Nela
Iva

Nestor
Tadeusz
Iker
Nemanja

Adrianna

Lucia
Fleur
Liv Maja

Lucca
Nikodem
Adrian
Gabriel

Leonie
Cristina
Tabea
Alba

Xavi
Radim
Marco
Felix

Sebastian
Tim
Kristopher
Tommaso

Daems
Daems
Charvatova
Rafailovic

Morant
Michalowski
Lopez
Bojkovic

Kluska
Martinez
Montiano
Maris
Rostel

Helguera
Barcik
Constantin
Woijcicki

Moller
Rodriguez
Piper
Taules

Calduch
Paral
Pecksieder
Dirlinger

Castro Armenta

Hammes
Cancelado
Debbia

2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006

2005

2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005

2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004

2003
2003
2003
2003

Germany
Germany
Czech Rep.
Montenegro

Spain
Poland
Spain
Germany

Poland

Spain
Belgium
Germany

Spain
Poland
Romania
Poland

Germany
Spain
Germany
Spain

Spain
Czech Rep.
Austria
Austria

México
Germany
USA

Italy



U 16 girls 2002/2003

U 16 boys

CONSOLATION
U 9 girls Cons
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U 10 girls Cons
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U 11 girls Cons

1
2

1
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U 11 boys Cons
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1
2

1
2

U 12 boys Cons

1
2

Viktoria
Daniela
Rebecca
Lilly-Sophie

Nacho
Miguel Angel
Hod

Claudio

Francesca
Jessica

Richard
Paul

Kristina
Oliwia

Dmytro
Pau

Lena
Katharina

Daniil
Tsimafei

Camilla Maria
Klaudia

Raahil Abbas
Carlos

Venhrusova

Herrera Ceniceros

Frola
Schmidt

Morant
Castan
Cohen
Santana

Parcelli
Pabisiak

Lacis
Kurzenberger

Sachenko
Drozdz

Maliev
Berto

Mortl
Grasslober

Zhukouski
Hlushko

Frola
Owcarz

Hatimi
Rodriguez

2003
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002

2009
2009

2009
2009

2008
2008

2008
2008

2007
2007

2007
2007

2006
2006

2006
2006

Spain
México
Italy
Germany

Spain
Spain
Israel
México

Germany
Poland

Belarus
Germany

Germany
Poland

Ukraine
Spain

Austria
Austria

Belarus
Belarus

Italy
Poland

Great Britain
Spain
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U 14 boys Cons
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U 15 boys Cons
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U 16 girls Cons
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U 16 boys Cons

Agustina
Sasha

Giorgio
Hikari

Violette
lza

Sebastian
Jose Angel

Olivas Ponce
Alexandru

Olivia

Anastasia

Alessio
Lorenzo

Polina
Yuliya

1
2
DOUBLES
U 10 girls doubles
1
2

Anna
Mariia

U 10 boys doubles

1

2

Thilo
Alex

Ivan
Stanislau

Ravera
Cartagena

Tebaldini
Arias Suga

Maris
Logar

Legat

Rivera Douriet

Denzel Leonardo

Raicea

Cairns
Mauro

Divizia
Scarzello

Kuharenko
Perapekhina
Bugaienko
Yemshanova

Behrmann
Bergomi
Bolzan
Bulbiankou

2005
2005

2005
2005

2004
2004

2004
2004

2003
2003

2003
2002

2002
2002

2008
2008
2009
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008

USA
USA

Italy
México

Belgium
Slovenia

Austria
México

México
Romania

Great Britain
Italy

Italy
Italy

Belarus
Belarus
Ukraine
Ukraine

Germany
Switzerland
Belarus
Belarus



U 12 girls doubles
1 Emma
Josy
2 Yarina
Nela

U 12 boys doubles
1 Nestor
Chernat
2 Vitali
Ikar

U 14 girls doubles
1 Leonie
Tabea
2 Vanessa
Viktoria

U 14 boys doubles
1 Nikodem
Gabriel
2 Xavi
Lucca

U 16 girls doubles
1 Margaryta
Daniela
2 Montiano
Viktoria

U 16 boys doubles
1 Miguel Angel
Nacho
2 Tim
Olivas Ponce

Daems
Daems
Capraru
Charvatova

Morant
Oleg
Hnidets
Lopez

Moller
Piper
Ferrero
Kancheva

Barcik
Woijcicki
Calduch
Helguera

Baugaienko
Herrera Cenicoras
Martinez
Venrushova

Castan

Morant

Hammes

Denzel Leonardo

2006
2006
2007
2006

2006
2007
2006
2006

2004
2004
2005
2005

2005
2005
2004
2005

2003
2002
2005
2003

2002
2002
2003
2003

Germany
Germany
Romania
Czech Rep.

Spain
Spain
Ukraine
Spain

Germany
Germany
Italy
Bulgaria

Poland
Poland
Spain
Spain

Ukraine
México
Spain
Spain

Spain
Spain
Germany
México

TEAM COMPETITION WINNER

SPAIN



